
Memo No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4 

5. 

6. 

FALAKATA COLLEGE 
NAAC Accredited with B+ Grade 

(Affiliated under University of North Benoal 
And 

Included under Section 2(6) & 12B of the UGC Act) 
ESTD. : 1981 

Transfer PUA D(6 ST (441S 61 q| ba| Kanyashree lD 

P.O. FALAKATA -735211 DIST. ALIPURDUAR (WB.) 

NOTICE NO. 118/2025 

Ph.No.: (03563) 296958 
E-mail : falakatacollege@gmail.com 

falakatacollege@yahoo.co.in 

Admission Receipt Copy Xerox, 
2 copy Passport size color photo, 
Bank passbook Xerox, 

Aadhaar Card Xerox, 
Birth Certificate Xerox 

Unmarried Certificate from Pradhan/Councillor. 

Date |20 

Date: 04.09.2025 

L Documents S1|T (4AS H 03.00 P.M. TO 05.00 P.M.] 

PaLar-in-charge 

COLLEGE Falakata. Alipurduar 

oub 


